HOLIDAY LIST 2024-25

Hn(lsut’:;;?t:;es Day Occasion
09.04.2024 Tuesday Gudi Padawa
11.04.2024 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr
17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navami
17.06.2024 Monday Id-UI-Adha/Bakrid
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami

0110392%;0 Saturday to Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
15.09.2024 Wednesday Onam
16.09.2024 Monday Eid-e-Milad
12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra

22;212%;;0 Saturday to Tuesday Diwali Vacation
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
2{5311312232;0 Wednesday to Wednesday Christmas Vacation
14 .01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
19.02.2025 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti
26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivarati
14.03.2025 Friday Holi
31.03.2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14.04.2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
Non - Instructional Days
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
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